
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
64 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

65 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

66 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 100.000 EA 340.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

67 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

68 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

69 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

70 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.139 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
HELDERBERG MEDICAL ( Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000505660 / 30.06.2025

0080717543 / 26.06.2025

0000015030

0080717543 / 26.06.2025

SO1087851 / 26.06.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

HELDERBERG MEDICAL (
39 LANGENEGGER STREET
Western Cape
STRAND - Kempton Park
7140 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

STRAND
Western Cape

7140 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
71 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

73 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

74 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

75 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

76 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

77 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 20.000 EA 45.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

78 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

198 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

199 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

200 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 100.000 EA 340.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

201 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

202 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

203 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

204 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

205 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
206 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

207 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

208 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

209 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

210 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

211 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 20.000 EA 45.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

212 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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